


HERB JEFFRIES & LAURINDO ALMEIDA
A Tribute To The Duke (Unreleased Recordings) (Digitally Remastered)

‘DQNO“UI&O)NHA

-
o

| Got It Bad And That Ain't Good
Flamingo

In My Solitude

| Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart
Something To Live For

Satin Doll

Mood Indigo

Caravan

Sophisticated Lady
Prelude To A Kiss

3:40
2:11
3:36

- 313

3:37
2:39
5:12
3:08
4:00
4:01






10

I Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart
Something To Live For
Satin Doll

Mood Indigo
Caravan
Sophisticated Lady
Prelude To A Kiss




