# HERB JEFFRIES & LAURINDO ALMEIDA A TRIBUTE TO THE DUKE [UNRELEASED RECORDINGS]



# ESSENTIAL JAZZ

**Prelude To A Kiss** 

# **HERB JEFFRIES & LAURINDO ALMEIDA**

A Tribute To The Duke (Unreleased Recordings) (Digitally Remastered)

4:01

1	I Got It Bad And That Ain't Good	3:40
2	Flamingo	2:11
3	In My Solitude	3:36
4	I Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart	3:13
5	Something To Live For	3:37
6	Satin Doll	2:39
7	Mood Indigo	5:12
8	Caravan	3:08
9	Sophisticated Lady	4:00

essential media group

**HERB JEFFRIES & LAURINDO ALMEIDA** 

A Tribute To The Duke

(Unreleased Recordings) (Digitally Remastered)

Special Special

HWAYI ESSAM

dia Group LLC. The copyright in the

PO

## ESSENTIAL JAZZ

### **HERB JEFFRIES & LAURINDO ALMEIDA**

A Tribute To The Duke (Unreleased Recordings)

#### (Digitally Remastered)

Prelude To A Kiss

1	I Got It Bad And That Ain't Good	3:40
2	Flamingo	2:11
3	In My Solitude	3:36
4	I Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart	3:13
5	Something To Live For	3:37
6	Satin Doll	2:39
7	Mood Indigo	5:12
8	Caravan	3:08
9	Sophisticated Lady	4:00





4:01